MICRO RING II 3D™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
MICRO RING 3Dsets a new performance benchmark in decorative rings, boasting a best-in-class lumen efficacy of 105 LPW. This
performance is not just about brightness but about the quality of light. Its high-efficiency, flexible diffuser snugly fits the frame,
eliminating any light leakage while ensuring a uniform and seamless diffusion of light. MICRO RING 3D’s impact is undeniable, particularly
notable for the ambient halo effect it casts with its indirect lighting. The slim compilation is available with 2 or 3 rings spanning diameters

Champagne
Metallic
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
MREP1P01 Type A Direct,
24700lms
MREP1P02 Type B Direct,
38400lms
MREP2P01 Type A
Direct/Indirect, 34200 lms
MREP2P02 Type B
Direct/Indirect, 51700 lms
MICRO RING II 3D™  - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 7
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Feb 14, 2026
2. EFFICIENCY
EFF1 Standard efficiency ¹ EFF2 High efficiency ²
¹ Standard efficiency refers to Standard efficacy. ² High efficiency refers to High efficacy (52% more efficient than Standard efficiency).
3. LUMENS/FT (DIRECT)
LPF017 175 lm/ft ¹ ² LPF026 260 lm/ft ¹ ² LPF035 350 lm/ft ¹ ² LPF052 525 lm/ft ¹ ²
LPF080 800 lm/ft ²
¹ Standard efficiency is available from 175 lm/ft to 525 lm/ft.
² High efficiency is available from 175 lm/ft to 800 lm/ft for direct only and up to 525 lm/ft for direct/indirect.
4. LUMENS/FT (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required LPG017 175 lm/ft ¹ ² LPG026 260 lm/ft ¹ ² LPG035 350 lm/ft ¹ ²
LPG052 525 lm/ft ²
¹ Standard efficiency is available from 175 lm/ft to 350 lm/ft. ² High efficiency is available from 175 lm/ft to 525 lm/ft.
5. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
6. CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
7. CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required CTB27 2700K CTB30 3000K CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
8. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America. ² Available with DA01 dimming only. ³ Available with DA45 dimming only.
MICRO RING II 3D™  - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 7
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Feb 14, 2026
9. DIMMING (REMOTE ONLY)
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹ DA45 PoE ²
¹ DA20 & DA21 available with Types A & B, Direct only. ² Available with V4 only.
10. FIXTURE FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic Textured FA20 Silver Metallic Textured FA25 Gold Metallic Textured
FA27 Wood Grain - Light Cherry ¹ FA28 Wood Grain - Dark Walnut
¹
FA30 Wood Grain - White Oak ¹ FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic Textured FA47 Bronze Metallic Textured FA52 Champagne Metallic
¹ Available for Type A's only. Wood grain finishes may incur longer lead times and setup charges. Consult factory for details.
11. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic Textured CF20 Silver Metallic Textured CF25 Gold Metallic Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic
Textured
CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic Textured CF47 Bronze Metallic Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic
12. EMERGENCY
E0 Emergency system not
required
E2 Remote emergency system
7 TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code MREP1P01 MREP1P02 MREP2P01 MREP2P02